
First turnout: Nov. 12, 2024 SEASON #2
Minimum required practices:  8 11/20/2024
Regular season contest limit:  8

AUBURN MIDDLE SCHOOL
GIRLS' VARSITY SOCCER

2024-2025

1. Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Game Time 7. Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Game Time
ARHS CASCADE @ MT BAKER 3:00 PM AMHS OLYMPIC @ CASCADE 3:00 PM

NT1 MT BAKER @ NORTH TAPPS 3:00 PM
2. Tuesday, December 3, 2024

AMHS CASCADE @ RAINIER 3:00 PM 8. Thursday, December 19, 2024
ARHS OLYMPIC @ MT BAKER 3:00 PM AMHS NORTH TAPPS @ RAINIER 3:00 PM

ARHS CASCADE @ MT BAKER 3:00 PM
3. Thursday, December 5, 2024

OLY RAINIER @ OLYMPIC 3:00 PM 9. Thursday, January 9, 2025
AMHS NORTH TAPPS @ CASCADE 3:00 PM AMHS RAINIER @ CASCADE 3:00 PM

OLY MT BAKER @ OLYMPIC 3:00 PM
4. Tuesday, December 10, 2024

OLY CASCADE @ OLYMPIC 3:00 PM 10. Tuesday, January 14, 2025
NT1 MT BAKER @ NORTH TAPPS 3:00 PM NT 1 CASCADE @ NORTH TAPPS 3:00 PM

AMHS OLYMPIC @ RAINIER 3:00 PM
5. Wednesday, December 11, 2024

AMHS NORTH TAPPS @ RAINIER 3:00 PM 11 Thursday, January 16, 2025
AMS MT BAKER @ RAINIER 3:00 PM

6. Thursday, December 12, 2024 NT1 OLYMPIC @ NORTH TAPPS 3:00 PM
ARHS RAINIER @ MT BAKER 3:00 PM

OLY NORTH TAPPS @ OLYMPIC 3:00 PM


